FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
COMMERCIAL BUSINESS LIMITED
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE ZONE LTD
COMMODITY SOURCING & BROKERS LTD
COMMUNICATIONS NOW LIMITED
COMMUNITY ALARMS SOUTH LAKELAND
COMMUNITY OFFICE OPERATIONS LIMITED
COMPACT CAPITAL LIMITED

COMPANIES ACCOUNTS ANALYSTS LIMITED
COMPANY WAREHOUSE FORMATIONS LTD
COMPENSATION RECOVERY GROUP LTD
COMPLETE COMPENSATION U.K. LIMITED
COMPLETE CONSERVATORIES (NORTH
WEST) LTD

COMPLETE FINISH LIMITED

COMPLETE IT SOLUTIONS TRADING LTD
COMPLETE STORAGE SERVICES LIMITED
THE COMPLETE TRUNK COMPANY LTD
COMPLETT SANIERUNG LIMITED
COMPOSITE PAYROLL (41) LIMITED
COMPOSITE PAYROLL (42) LIMITED
COMPOSITE PAYROLL (38) LIMITED
COMPRESSOR ACCESSORIES LIMITED
COMPSATMK LIMITED

COMPTON GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED
COMPTON PARK ESTATE LIMITED
COMPTON REAL ESTATE

COMPTRAIN LIMITED

COMPUMEDIA LIMITED

COMPUPOST LTD

COMPUWORD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CONCEPT CONSULT LTD

CONCEPTION INTL LTD

CONCEPT MANUFACTURING CARPET 2004
COMPANY LIMITED

CONCEPT OVERSEAS PROPERTIES LTD
CONCISE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD
CONCORD HR LTD

CONCOURS MOTORS LTD

CONCRETE AND STEEL LIMITED
CONDUIT MINISTRIES LIMITED

CONEY PARTNERS LIMITED

CONFIDENT HEALTH LIMITED
CONNEXDATA LTD

CONNOISSEUR PROPERTIES AND ESTATES
LIMITED

CONNOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CONSENTIMUS LIMITED

CONSTANTIN URSACHI LTD
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS LTD
CONSTRUCTION SAFETY (N.S.). LTD.
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES (WINCHESTER)
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION SOFTWARE LIMITED

05543921
05904173
03611742
06683412
04761847
03649371
06355260
04881852
04301060
05320618
04518280
05529049

06356136
06607767
06607456
06316852
05443239
04781518
04781532
04781483
02499137
06262342
06605695
05513463
06265254
02399042
05203691
06607517
03088224
06357282
06606693
05244852

06607741
03851309
05250845
05728313
05957361
05536463
06763561
05547319
06679290
05967018

03288083
06353105
06608020
05302035
01169292
03092920

02378295

CONSTRUCTION SW LIMITED
CONSTRUCTIVE CREATIONS LIMITED
CONSTRUCTIV OAKS LIMITED

THE CONSUMER POLICY INSTITUTE
CONTAC UK LIMITED

CONTAXA SERVICES LTD

CONTE SERVICES LIMITED

CONTE AUTO LTD

CONTE SOLUTIONS LTD

CONTESSA OCEANWAYS (UK) LTD
CONTINUARE LIMITED

CONTRACTOR LIMITED

CONTRACTS DIRECT VEHICLES LIMITED
CONTRAQUANT LIMITED

CONTRAST INTERIORS LIMITED
CONTROL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CONTROLLED SERVICES (LONG EATON)
LIMITED

CONVERSEO LIMITED

CONVEYANCING ONLINE LIMITED
CONWAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CONYWELL LIMITED

COOK & SON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
COOL CARS LIMITED

COOLMILL SYSTEMS LTD

COOPERS FIX (GRIMSBY) LIMITED
CO-OP ISLAMI LTD

COPATOME LIMITED

COPEMAN CONSULTING LIMITED

CORAL BEAUTY LIMITED

CORDEAU SERVICES LTD

CORE NAVIGATION (UK) LTD

COREY PRITCHARD BUILDERS & JOINERS
LTD

CORGI INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
CORNDOW ASSOCIATES LTD

CORNERSHOP WINCHESTER LTD
CORNWEST TRADING LTD

CORONATION WALK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CORPORATE ASSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

THE CORPORATE BOUTIQUE LIMITED
CORPORATE CHAOS LTD
CORPORATE CONSULTANCY LTD

CORPORATE PLANNING & FINANCE LIMITED

CORPORATE REPUTATION CONSULTING LTD
CORPORATE WEALTH PRESERVATION
LIMITED

CORPORATION FOR THE DISTRIBUTION

OF CONSUMER PRODUCT LIMITED

CORVUS AVIATION LTD

COSMETIC MEDICAL COURSES (NORTH)
LIMITED
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06241606
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04331639
05082959
06605634
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04568715
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06606969
02205094

05901949
05409541
04274779
03831770
06139173
05409578
06664906
06609692
05536238
03106964
05543274
05908853
06354195
04331774
05467838

06714986
06167294
06904945
06605197
05673605
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05870680
05479522
06357280
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05275616
05897507

06384975

06607083
05852175
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